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NBHA LA 06 #2

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAEGAN STOGNER 14.979 $2.001 1113805 6

KINSLEY HUNT 18.886 $2.002 16

RHETT KING 35.211 $2.003 16

CHARLEE CLARK 35.925 $2.004 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

GUNNER NEWSHAM 40.216 $2.005 16

CASSIDY PIERRE 45.895 $2.006 16

BRISTOL STOGNER 116.982 $2.007 1113783 6

CALLEIGH BRIOULETTE 199.000 $2.008

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 199.000 $2.008 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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NBHA LA 06 #2

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 15.024 $221.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HOT WIRECHRIS MARTIN 15.204 $132.002

KN HEAVENLY SCANDELDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.284 $88.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 15.2904 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BIRDIEMCKINSY HARRIS 15.3115 6   

BAPTIZED BY FIREDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3176 70598 6ROBERT   LA

JAXXCASEY LAICHE 15.3857 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

LUPEMCKINSY HARRIS 15.4068 6   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.594 $184.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

SARAH BOOTY 15.599 $110.002 104285 6OSYKA   MS

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.607 $74.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ASHLEY ROGERS 15.6254 108888 6FOLSOM   LA

MOOLAHSARAH WAGUESPACK 15.7235 33888 6GONZALES   LA

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 15.7246 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.7657 72730 6ANGIE   LA

SO HEAVENLY EPICDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.7788 70598 6ROBERT   LA

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.7939 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MARIA VICTORIA 15.80010

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.87811 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.87912 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.88813 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

BROWNIECHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.91214 109671 6AMITE   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 15.97315 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

HUSSEYCHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.98716 109671 6AMITE   LA

SPANKYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.00017 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

DEMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 16.02318 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 16.050 $147.001 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SMUCKSARAH WAGUESPACK 16.051 $74.002 33888 6GONZALES   LA

SILKEYELLE SULLIVAN 16.051 $74.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

JENNIFER BRIDGES 16.0714 65811 6OSYKA   MS

BLU KATHERINE MACERA 16.0985 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

BINGOCHRIS MARTIN 16.1666
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NBHA LA 06 #2

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.1817 102932 6LORANGER   LA

SUNSHINEALLIE CURRIER 16.2378 106683 6AMITE   LA

BETH CANNON 16.3209 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 16.36310 82037 6JAYESS   MS

TANKMCKINSY HARRIS 16.36411 6   

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.38512 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

DRAGONCASEY LAICHE 16.39613 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.47214 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.566 $110.001

VEGASALLIE CURRIER 16.593 $66.002 106683 6AMITE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.603 $44.003 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.6254 82037 6JAYESS   MS

MACI CREEKMORE 16.6555 104217 6LORANGER   LA

JILL HUNT 16.7086 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

HOLLYWOODKATHERINE MACERA 16.7367 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.7418 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.8049 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.82610 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 16.90411 106682 6AMITE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LINDSIE CURRIER 17.063 $74.001 104287 6AMITE   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 17.094 $44.002 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

PURPEL RAINKELLIE SUE WALLACE 17.107 $29.003 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.3634 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 17.3875 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.4306 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.4887 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.5138 6094 6ROBERT   LA

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 17.5389 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.59810 113805 6

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.96311 107518 6AMITE   LA

PAISLEY PARKKELLIE SUE WALLACE 18.18212 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 18.64113 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.69014 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ABBY CLELLAND 18.74815

BEAUSCARLET BRANTLEY 19.37716 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.76117 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

EMMIE CORTEZ 23.35218 111194 6TICKFAW   LA
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AL CAPPONEDUSTIN ANGELLE 35.63919 70598 6ROBERT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MISS JB 13 16EMILY GATLIN 915.097103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HANNAH PUFFPAFF 915.68185625 6KENTWOOD   LA

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.78870598 6ROBERT   LA

BOUDINCASEY LAICHE 915.95870612 6DESTREHAN   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 916.175103732 6GRETNA   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 916.30288747 6FOLSOM   LA

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 916.344102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.36099338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 916.40599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RILEY BERGERON 916.505110385 6KENNER   LA

FRENCHIECHRIS MARTIN 917.615

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.665106472 6SLIDELL   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 917.944

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 918.445107518 6AMITE   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 919.508113783 6

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 999.00064092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AVERY ALLEN 999.000100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KARA STEVERSAN 999.000

NICKANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SOPHIAPARIS JEAN 999.00064092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BEN CHRIS MARTIN 999.000
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NBHA LA 06 #2

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.793 $23.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.320 $20.001 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

JILL HUNT 16.7082 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.430 $15.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.5132 6094 6ROBERT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 15.024 $112.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.594 $56.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 15.724 $37.002 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.8793 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 15.9734 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SPANKYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.0005 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

DEMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 16.0236 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 16.050 $45.001 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SILKEYELLE SULLIVAN 16.051 $30.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SUNSHINEALLIE CURRIER 16.2373 106683 6AMITE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.4724 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VEGASALLIE CURRIER 16.593 $34.001 106683 6AMITE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.771 $22.002 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.7853 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.8714 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RUGERLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.8975 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

EMMIE CURRIER 16.9046 106682 6AMITE   LA

RILEY BERGERON 16.9797 110385 6KENNER   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.9828 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 17.059 $22.001

LINDSIE CURRIER 17.063 $15.002 104287 6AMITE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.3633 109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.5984 113805 6

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.7395 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.9636 107518 6AMITE   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 18.5807 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.6908 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.7619 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

Page 6 of 13



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 #2

CHARITY FOX 22.17510 106816 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MISS JB 13 16EMILY GATLIN 915.097103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 916.175103732 6GRETNA   LA

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 916.344102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.36099338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.665106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 918.445107518 6AMITE   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 919.508113783 6

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

AVERY ALLEN 999.000100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 999.000111194 6TICKFAW   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #2

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOT WIRECHRIS MARTIN 15.204 $65.001

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 15.290 $43.002 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JAXXCASEY LAICHE 15.3853 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

BLU KATHERINE MACERA 16.0984 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

BINGOCHRIS MARTIN 16.1665

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.385 $39.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

DRAGONCASEY LAICHE 16.396 $26.002 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.5663

MACI CREEKMORE 16.6554 104217 6LORANGER   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.8045 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.8266 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.488 $26.001 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 18.641 $17.002 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BOUDINCASEY LAICHE 915.95870612 6DESTREHAN   LA

FRENCHIECHRIS MARTIN 917.615

BEN CHRIS MARTIN 999.000

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 999.00064092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SOPHIAPARIS JEAN 999.00064092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 15.0241 5103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KN HEAVENLY SCANDELDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.2842 470598 6ROBERT   LA

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 15.2903 364092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JAXXCASEY LAICHE 15.3854 270612 6DESTREHAN   LA
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.5941 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6072 470598 6ROBERT   LA

ASHLEY ROGERS 15.6253 3108888 6FOLSOM   LA

MOOLAHSARAH WAGUESPACK 15.7234 233888 6GONZALES   LA

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 15.7245 195728 6PICAYUNE   MS

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.7656 72730 6ANGIE   LA

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.7937 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.8798 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.8889 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

BROWNIECHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.91210 109671 6AMITE   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 15.97311 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

DEMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 16.02312 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 16.0501 5102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SILKEYELLE SULLIVAN 16.0512 3.588725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SMUCKSARAH WAGUESPACK 16.0512 3.533888 6GONZALES   LA

BLU KATHERINE MACERA 16.0984 287655 6FOLSOM   LA

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.1815 1102932 6LORANGER   LA

BETH CANNON 16.3206 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 16.3637 82037 6JAYESS   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.3858 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

DRAGONCASEY LAICHE 16.3969 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.47210 104215 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #2

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.6031 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.6252 482037 6JAYESS   MS

MACI CREEKMORE 16.6553 3104217 6LORANGER   LA

JILL HUNT 16.7084 22384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

HOLLYWOODKATHERINE MACERA 16.7365 187655 6FOLSOM   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.7416 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.8047 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.8268 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 17.0941 513692 6WESTWEGO   LA

PURPEL RAINKELLIE SUE WALLACE 17.1072 422086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.3633 3109674 6ROBERT   LA

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 17.3874 2109921 6HAMMOND   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.4305 19365 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.4886 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.5137 6094 6ROBERT   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.5988 113805 6

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.9639 107518 6AMITE   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 18.64110 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.69011 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BEAUSCARLET BRANTLEY 19.37712 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.76113 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

EMMIE CORTEZ 23.35214 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

AL CAPPONEDUSTIN ANGELLE 35.63915 70598 6ROBERT   LA
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.7931 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.3201 55786 6COVINGTON   LA

JILL HUNT 16.7082 42384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.4301 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.5132 46094 6ROBERT   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 15.0241 5103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.5941 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 15.7242 495728 6PICAYUNE   MS

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.8793 3102698 6COVINGTON   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 15.9734 2102697 6COVINGTON   LA

DEMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 16.0235 188725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 16.0501 5102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SILKEYELLE SULLIVAN 16.0512 488725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.4723 3104215 6COVINGTON   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7711 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.7852 4102002 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.8713 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RUGERLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.8974 295728 6PICAYUNE   MS

RILEY BERGERON 16.9795 1110385 6KENNER   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LEAH CHADWICK 17.3631 5109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.5982 4113805 6

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.7393 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.9634 2107518 6AMITE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.6905 1104226 6FOLSOM   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.7616 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CHARITY FOX 22.1757 106816 6LORANGER   LA
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